
Marlin
LIMESTONE

Be sure you applyenough

MARTIN LIMESTONE, INC.
Blue Ball, Pa 354-4125

Gap, Pa 442 4148

The new higher powered fertilizers often require
more lime each application to maintain a neutral
soil that tests to pH7

STEWARTSTOWN - A
farm tour by wagon and
tractor, the season’s first
strawberries, and baby farm
animals are a few of the
attractions offered to the
public by Blevins Fruit
Farm, Stewartstown, on
June Ist from 2to 5 p.m.

The ram date is June 8. An
afternoon of fun and
discovery in the fresh air
and beautiful orchards and
strawberry fields of
southern York County is
availablefree ofcharge.

Tours of the orchards and
strawberry fields, with
luscious strawberries just
beginning to ripen, will leave
Blevins Fruit Farm Market
at 2,3, and 4 P.M.

There will be Crafts and
Demonstrations, Ethnic
Dancmg and Handicrafts,
antiques, Music, etc.

Good food, including

Fruit farm plans festival
strawberry short-cake and
sundaes, roast pork and beef
on a spit, home-made cakes
and candies, etc. will be
available.

There will also be baby
animals to observe and pet.

Door prizes and
strawberry short-cake will
be distributed from Blevins
Fruit Farm Market and
Sales Room as guests return
fromthe tour.

Blevins Fruit Farm, Inc. is
located on the Mason-Dixon
line, one mile south of
Stewartstown, Pa., just off
Route 24. From Md. leave I
83 at Md. Line exit #36. Go
East (left) on 439 one mile to
Bond Rd. Turn left and
contmue to Blevins sign.

From Pennsylvania leave
1-83 at Shrewsbury Exit 1. Go
East on 851 to Stewartstown,
then south on 24to sign.

Uncaster Farming, Saturday, May 24,1930—D9
Huntingdon County DHIA

(Continued from Page D8)
Willard J Yoder

262 3
24 3
84 3
203 3

Chester & Carole Smith
42 3
104 3

Globe Run Farms
Helga 3
Babe 3
Fanticy 3
Lulu 3
Reba 3

Sangrey Bros
56Clar 3
55Prmz 3

Behrer Farms
221 3
212 3
87 3
27 3
94 3

Geary E Shade
Debra 3
Astra 3

Daland Farms
Cathnn 3
Dinah 3
Irene 3
Dawna 3

Joseph H Hicks
57 Jody 5
125 3

Durbin Farms
Bell 3
Lillie 3

J Frederick Kyper
Beanie 3

Silver Pride Farm
68 3
29 3

State Correctional Inst
248 3

Baney Brothers
Eva 3

Sidney R Ormsby

7-3
4-3
4-11

305
305
305
282

19,498
19,834
18,361
17,697

16,915
21,557

16,568
18,933
18,178
18,989
18,732

19,546
18,949

21,408
19,841
17,909
17,740
17,380

19,041
20,570

18,363
17,583
17,739
14,132

20,641
19,581

19,457
17,775

18,417

18,640
16,443

18,063

18,733

65 Rap
T Alton Smith

17,503

8503 3
Locust Lane Farm

17,432

Polly 16,590
14,975Wilma 3

Branstetter Farms
Lucille 3

E Vance Thompson
17,007

41
JohnS Kyper

13,672

35
Breezy Hollow

18,050

Victor!
Edwin Steach

16,966

Gwen 18,420

6-9

5-4
8-0

4-
5-
4-5
3-6
3-5

4-9
2-0
6-9
4-11

4-4
8-6

7-5
4-6
6-10

84
3-11

5-2
3 11

6-9

5-3
4-6

4-4

4-11

4-8

12-5
8-7

0-0

3 4-4

3 4-9

3 6-10

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
296

305
305
305
305
304

296
293

298
305
281
226

305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

294
281

305

260

305

305

305

832
749
683
626

785
611

779
735
716
679
650

777
732

752
718
684
680
633

735
728

729
708
677
628

726
648

705
696

687

680
650

678

674

661

655

651
637

629

629

621

615

610

For a limited time only, take your choice of two special
incentive plans tor buying a new Case tractor now

Eligible Models
(new units)

Cash rebates up to $5OOO OO or 14% APR
financing plus cash rebates up to $2500 00
14%A.P R financing plus rebate. You will be offered
14% Annual Percentage Rate(A P R) financing on your
new tractor purchase, plus the generous rebate indi-
cated at right for each eligible model, if your tractor is

financed with J I Case Credit Corporation NOTE This
special rate does not apply in Montana, Arkansas,
Washington and West Virginia

885 990 995 1210 1410

2090 2290

2390 2590 $2OOO $4OOO

4490 4690 4890 $2500 $5OOO

Your rebate check will be sent direct to you from the
Case Company or, you can apply the rebate towards
your down payment NOTE Government Agencies/
Departments do not qualify for rebateOffers available at participating Case dealers

Models 885, 990, 995,1210 and 1410 14%APR up to 36 months
Models 2090, 2290, 2390, 2590, 4490, 4690 and 4890 14%APR up to 48 months

both newtractor offers valid

May 1, through June 30,1980
Example of special 14%A.P.R
financing on purchase of
new selected Case tractor:
Cash price of tractor

Down payment cash and/or trade-in

Special waiver of finance
charges on all used
agricultural tractors.$47 500

Amount to be financed
If youbuy a used agricultural tractor of
any make from a participating Case
dealer and finance it through J I Case
Credit Corporation we II waive finance
charges for six (6) months from date of
purchase Offer valid on tractors pur
chased during the period of April 1
1960 through June 30 1980

Annual Percentage Rate
Number of payments

Due dates/penods Ends of 12 24 36
payments and 48 months

Amount of each payment $l3041 78

Finance Charge $l4 167 12

Total of payments $52 167 12

• CONVENIENT .PARTS
FINANCING . SERVICE _

„ r«T-T-T-l
• LEASING • RECONDITIONED See Of Call US HOW
• RENTALS TRACTORS •

DEPENDABLE MOTOR CO. EDWARDS FARM EQUIP. E. W. BILEWICZ
291 West Moorestown Road EQUIP INC

(Rt 512 Clearfield) . ’’

Nazareth, PA Elm «S?4 ,„0f
(215)759-0240 (609)881 2692

C. H. WALTZ SONS, INC.
East Mam Street
Honey Brook, PA
(215)273-3131

RDI Cogan Station PA
(717)435-2921

STOUFFER BROS., INC. PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE
Oakland Mills PA
(717)463 2735

BINKLEY & HURST BROS.
133Rothsville Station Rd

Lititz, PA
<717)626 4705

PAUL SHOVER’S, INC.
1066Lincoln Way West

Chambersburg PA
(717)263-8424

35 East Willow St
Carlisle PA

(717)243-2686

A. L. HERR & BRO. ZIMMERMAN’S C. &P. FULTZ EQUIP. CLAIR J. MYERS T& T SUPPLY, INC
312 Park Ave FARM SERVICE RDI Lake Road R 1 RDS Danville PA
Quarryville PA Bethel PA Spring Mills PA Thomasville PA (717)275-0927
(717)786 3521 (717)9334114 (814)422 8805 (717)259-0453 2 mi S off Rte 54

14% A P fl
plus rebate

SlOOO

$l5OO

Rebate
only

$2OOO

$3OOO

9 500

S3B 000

WITCH NOW TO

I'Mix
k Liquid Feed Supplements

NOW AVAILABLE AT

MARTIN’S AC SERVICE NORTHAMPTON
c/o JohnZ. Martin FARM BUREAU
New Holland, RDI Tatamy, PA

Phone - 717-354-5848 Phone - 215-258-2871

Mol-Mix/LPS is a high quality liquid feed sup-
plement with a molasses base, which supplies
energy, protein, vitamins and trace minerals at
low cost. Scientifically-developed to balance
gram and roughage intake while stimulating
rumen activity The Mol-Mix/LPS formula aids m
better feeding efficiency, providing balanced
diets for beef cattle, dairy cattle and sheep

( Molasses

i ml
VJ * A 7

Moi-liiZ


