farm tour by wagon and tractor, the season's first

strawberries, and baby farm

animals are a few of the attractions offered to the

public by Blevins Fruit

Farm, Stewartstown, on June 1st from 2 to 5 p.m. The rain date is June 8. An

afternoon of fun and

discovery in the fresh air

and beautiful orchards and

strawberry fields of southern York County is

Tours of the orchards and

strawberry fields, with

luscious strawberries just

beginning to ripen, will leave

Blevins Fruit Farm Market

There will be Crafts and

Demonstrations, Ethnic Dancing and Handicrafts,

at 2, 3, and 4 P.M.

available free of charge.

Door prizes and strawberry short-cake will be distributed from Blevins Fruit Farm Market and Sales Room as guests return from the tour.

animals to observe and pet.

on a spit, home-made cakes

and candies, etc. will be

Blevins Fruit Farm, Inc. is located on the Mason-Dixon line, one mile south of Stewartstown, Pa., just off Route 24. From Md. leave I 83 at Md. Line exit #36. Go East (left) on 439 one mile to Bond Rd. Turn left and continue to Blevins sign.

From Pennsylvania leave I-83 at Shrewsbury Exit 1. Go East on 851 to Stewartstown, then south on 24 to sign.





Be sure you apply enough

The new higher powered fertilizers often require more lime each application to maintain a neutral soil that tests to pH7

MARTIN LIMESTONE, INC.

Blue Ball, Pa 354-4125 Gap, Pa 442 4148

antiques, Music, etc. Good food, including Two great offers on new Case agricultural tractors CASH REBATES UP TO

Financing <u>Plus</u> **UP TO \$2500**

For a limited time only, take your choice of two special incentive plans for buying a new Case tractor now

Cash rebates up to \$5000 00 financing plus cash rebates up to \$2500 00

14% A.P R financing plus rebate. You will be offered 14% Annual Percentage Rate(A P R) financing on your new tractor purchase, plus the generous rebate indicated at right for each eligible model, if your tractor is financed with J I Case Credit Corporation NOTE. This special rate does not apply in Montana, Arkansas, Washington and West Virginia

Offers available at participating Case dealers

Eligible Models (new units)	14% A P R plus rebate	Rebate only
885 990 995 1210 1410	\$1000	\$2000
2090 2290	\$1500	\$3000
2390 2590	\$2000	\$4000
4490 4690 4890	\$2500	\$ 5000

Your rebate check will be sent direct to you from the Case Company or, you can apply the rebate towards your down payment NOTE Government Agencies/ Departments do not qualify for rebate

Models 885, 990, 995, 1210 and 1410 14% A P R up to 36 months Models 2090, 2290, 2390, 2590, 4490, 4690 and 4890 14% A P R up to 48 months

both new tractor offers valid

May 1, through June 30, 1980

Example of special 14% A.P.R. financing on purchase of new selected Case tractor:

\$47 500		
9 500		
\$38 000		
143		
four		
Ends of 12 24 36		
and 48 months		
\$ 13 041 78		
\$14 167 12		
\$52 167 12		

Special waiver of finance charges on all used

agricultural tractors.

If you buy a used agricultural tractor of any make from a participating Case dealer and finance it through J I Case Credit Corporation well waive finance charges for six (6) months from date of purchase Offer valid on tractors pur chased during the period of April 1 1980 through June 30 1980

- CONVENIENT **FINANCING**
- PARTS
- LEASING RENTALS
- SERVICE
- RECONDITIONED
- **TRACTORS**

See or call us now

DEPENDABLE MOTOR CO.

East Main Street Honey Brook, PA (215) 273-3131

STOUFFER BROS., INC.

(Rt 512 Clearfield) Nazareth, PA (215) 759-0240

PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE

1066 Lincoln Way West Chambersburg PA (717) 263-8424

EDWARDS FARM EQUIP.

291 West Moorestown Road

Oakland Mills PA (717) 463 2735

E. W. BILEWICZ **EQUIP., INC.**

Elmer Rd , Richwood NJ (609) 881 2692

BINKLEY & HURST BROS.

133 Rothsville Station Rd Lititz, PA (717) 626 4705

C. H. WALTZ SONS, INC.

RD1 Cogan Station PA (717) 435-2921

PAUL SHOVER'S, INC.

35 East Willow St Carlisle PA (717) 243-2686

A. L. HERR & BRO.

312 Park Ave Quarryville PA (717) 786 3521

ZIMMERMAN'S **FARM SERVICE**

Bethel PA (717) 933 4114

C. & P. FULTZ EQUIP.

RD 1 Spring Mills PA (814) 422 8805

CLAIR J. MYERS

Lake Road R1 Thomasville PA (717) 259-0453

T & T SUPPLY, INC.

RD5 Danville PA (717) 275-0927 2 mi S off Rte 54

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 24, 1980-D9

Huntingdon County DHIA

	(Continued from Page D8)						
Willard J Yoder	•			10.400	020		
262 24	3 3	7-3 4-3	305 305	19,498 19,834	832 749		
84	3	4-11	305	18,361	683		
203	3	6-9	282	17,697	626		
Chester & Carole 42	Smith 3	5-4	305	16,915	785		
104	3	8-0	305	21,557	611		
Globe Run Farms	6						
Helga	3 3 3 3 3	4-8 5-6	305	16,568 18,933	779 735,		
Babe Fanticy	3	3-6 4-5	305 305	18,178	716		
LuLu	3	3-6	305	18,989	679		
Reba	3	3-5	305	18,732	650		
Sangrey Bros 56Clar	3	3-5	305	19,546	777		
55Prinz	3	3-7	296	18,949	732		
Behrer Farms	_			01 400			
221 212	3	4-9 2-0	305 305	21,408 19,841	752 718		
87	3	6-9	305	17,909	684		
27	3 3 3 3 3	4-11	305	17,740	680		
94 Geary E Shade	3	3-5	304	17,380	633		
Debra	3	4-4	296	19,041	735		
Astra	3	8-6	293	20,570	728		
Daland Farms	2	7 5	200	10 262	729		
Cathrin Dinah	3 3	7-5 4-6	298 305	18,363 17,583	708		
Irene	3	6-10	281	17,739	677		
Dawna	3	3-7	226	14,132	628		
Joseph H Hicks 57 Jody	5	8 4	305	20,641	726		
125	3	3-11	305	19,581	648		
Durbin Farms							
Bell	3 3	5-2 3 11	305 305	19,457 17,775	705 696		
Lillie J Frederick Kype	_	311	305	17,773	090		
Beanie	3	6-9	305	18,417	687		
Silver Pride Farm		- 2	205	10.640	600		
68 29	3 3	5-3 4-6	305 305	18,640 16,443	680 650		
State Correctiona				20,7.0	000		
248	3	4-4	305	18,063	678		
Baney Brothers Eva	3	4-11	305	18,733	674		
Sidney R Ormsby		711	505	10,700	0,4		
65 Řap	3	4-8	305	17,503	661		
T Alton Smith 8503	3	7-6	305	17,432	655		
Locust Lane Farm		7-0	303	17,432	033		
Polly	3 1	2-5	294	16,590	651		
	3	8-7	281	14,975	637		
Branstetter Farm Lucille	s 3	2-5	305	17,007	629		
E Vance Thompso	_			,			
	3	0-0	260	13,672	629		
John S Kyper 35	3	4-4	305	18,050	621		
Breezy Hollow	J		303		1		
Victori	3	4-9	305	16,966	615		
Edwin Steach Gwen	3	6-10	305	18,420	610		
				, 120			



NOW AVAILABLE AT

MARTIN'S AG SERVICE c/o John Z. Martin

NORTHAMPTON FARM BUREAU New Holland, RD1 Tatamy, PA Phone - 717-354-5848 Phone - 215-258-2871

Mol-Mix/LPS is a high quality liquid feed supplement with a molasses base, which supplies energy, protein, vitamins and trace minerals at low cost. Scientifically-developed to balance grain and roughage intake while stimulating rumen activity The Mol-Mix/LPS formula aids in better feeding efficiency, providing balanced diets for beef cattle, dairy cattle and sheep

